Mistrovství policie České republiky psovodů se služebními psy

Balková  21.  -   24. září 2009

HLÍDKOVÍ  PSI

	Startovní číslo
	Jméno psovoda
	Pes
	Kraj
	POSLUŠNOST
	Pořadí
	OBRANA
	Pořadí
	PACHOVÉ
PRÁCE
	Pořadí
	CELKEM
	POŘADÍ

	
	 
	 
	 
	100
	 
	600
	 
	100
	 
	800
	 

	11
	pprap. VALEČKO  Libor
	BRIT
	Sčk
	72
	13. - 14.
	421
	11.
	97
	2.
	590
	9.

	4
	pprap. ŠIMEK  Miroslav
	BRIC
	Sčk
	58
	18.
	390
	13.
	40
	17.
	488
	17.

	19
	pprap. MOJDL  Petr
	IVOŠ
	Včk
	50
	19.
	357
	15.
	89
	11.- 13.
	496
	16.

	13
	pprap. ČERNÝ Zbyněk
	NICK
	Včk
	38
	20.
	172
	19.
	71
	15.
	281
	19.

	10
	pprap. DVOŘÁK  Jan
	HALF
	Jčk
	69
	15.
	443
	8.
	8
	18.
	520
	13.

	8
	prap. MAJER  Pavel
	QUINT
	Jčk
	91
	1. - 2.
	490
	3.
	96
	3.
	677
	2.

	5
	pprap. LÖFLER  Josef
	DANEK
	Zčk
	72
	13. - 14.
	426
	10.
	95
	4.- 5.
	593
	8.

	16
	pprap. ŠTEKL  Zdeněk
	URAN
	Zčk
	87
	6. - 7.
	485
	4.
	5
	19.
	577
	11.

	3
	prap. SÝKORA  Zdeněk
	ALFRÉD
	Stčk
	84
	9.
	322
	17.
	91
	8.- 9.
	497
	15.

	12
	prap. MRAVCOVÁ  Věra
	WILLY
	Stčk
	74
	12.
	302
	18.
	93
	6.
	469
	18.

	15
	kpt.Bc. CHROUMAL  Martin
	HRONĚK
	hl.m.P
	75
	11.
	512
	2.
	70
	16.
	657
	3.

	1
	nprap. ŠONSKÝ  Roman
	HON
	hl.m.P
	89
	3. - 4.
	405
	12.
	90
	10.
	584
	10.

	2
	pprap. ŠIFALDA  Marek
	CHRISTIAN
	Smk
	76
	10.
	437
	9.
	91
	8.- 9.
	604
	7.

	9
	prap. VÁVRA  Jaroslav
	FLECK
	Smk
	91
	1. - 2.
	457
	8.
	89
	11.- 13.
	637
	5.

	7
	prap. RŮŽIČKA  Martin
	CHJIEF
	Jmk
	87
	6. - 7.
	467
	5.
	89
	11.- 13.
	643
	4.

	20
	pprap. MRTKA  Jaroslav
	DICK
	Jmk
	88
	5.
	565
	1.
	98
	1.
	751
	1.

	6
	prap. BURY  Rostislav
	CEDRIK
	SCPP
	89
	3. - 4.
	0
	ODST.
	0
	ODST.
	89
	20

	14
	prap. RAKOWSKI  Radim
	BRUTUS
	SCPP
	67
	16.
	351
	16.
	92
	7.
	510
	14.

	18
	npor. HURŇÁK  Ľubomír
	FLASH
	SR
	64
	17.
	464
	6.
	83
	14.
	611
	6.

	17
	pprap. KLIEŠTIK  Rastislav
	NICCO
	SR
	85
	8.
	389
	14.
	95
	4.- 5.
	569
	12.


